
Cinderella Man
www.rtsports.com

2025 Schedule

Sun Mar 1 2:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BIJAN HELP 117.00 vs Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 139.75
FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.97.60 vs WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 158.00
Whack 127.90 vs Longhorns D250 SF2* 113.25
UnderDog II 135.70 vs X Gon Give It To Ya 120.45
Show Me Your TDs 118.40 vs Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 139.50
Ollantaytambo 182.55 vs BIG RIGG 96.35

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BIJAN HELP 171.50 vs FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.140.70
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 136.30 vs WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 149.75
Whack 110.35 vs UnderDog II 148.10
Longhorns D250 SF2* 142.00 vs X Gon Give It To Ya 115.40
Show Me Your TDs 115.00 vs Ollantaytambo 179.00
Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 102.65 vs BIG RIGG 75.15

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BIJAN HELP 128.50 vs WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 141.95
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 137.65 vs FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.88.00
Whack 129.65 vs X Gon Give It To Ya 86.90
Longhorns D250 SF2* 86.70 vs UnderDog II 104.55
Show Me Your TDs 120.95 vs BIG RIGG 121.70
Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 130.10 vs Ollantaytambo 185.25

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BIJAN HELP 150.55 vs Whack 125.05
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 144.35 vs Longhorns D250 SF2* 171.40
FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.104.30 vs Ollantaytambo 198.80
WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 126.65 vs BIG RIGG 149.25
UnderDog II 130.10 vs Show Me Your TDs 106.50
X Gon Give It To Ya 103.50 vs Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 149.45

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BIJAN HELP 124.90 vs Longhorns D250 SF2* 115.30
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 200.65 vs UnderDog II 110.45
FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.140.55 vs Show Me Your TDs 102.55
WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 155.35 vs Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 155.80
Whack 151.05 vs Ollantaytambo 168.80
X Gon Give It To Ya 95.00 vs BIG RIGG 140.85

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BIJAN HELP 126.25 vs BIG RIGG 103.95
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 160.25 vs Ollantaytambo 132.95
FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.110.50 vs X Gon Give It To Ya 128.65
WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 96.70 vs Longhorns D250 SF2* 172.50
Whack 138.00 vs Show Me Your TDs 112.80
UnderDog II 151.65 vs Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 134.75

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BIJAN HELP 110.35 vs Ollantaytambo 110.40
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 154.30 vs Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 164.80
FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.122.05 vs Longhorns D250 SF2* 127.20
WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 130.85 vs Whack 173.10
UnderDog II 126.55 vs BIG RIGG 130.95
X Gon Give It To Ya 116.65 vs Show Me Your TDs 59.35
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BIJAN HELP 87.05 vs UnderDog II 113.50
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 182.65 vs X Gon Give It To Ya 93.40
FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.115.05 vs BIG RIGG 155.90
WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 112.15 vs Show Me Your TDs 44.00
Whack 100.95 vs Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 146.70
Longhorns D250 SF2* 159.55 vs Ollantaytambo 147.90

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BIJAN HELP 107.85 vs X Gon Give It To Ya 163.20
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 134.25 vs Show Me Your TDs 36.70
FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.128.85 vs UnderDog II 132.15
WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 137.90 vs Ollantaytambo 120.70
Whack 158.20 vs BIG RIGG 83.85
Longhorns D250 SF2* 146.90 vs Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 142.00

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BIJAN HELP 122.00 vs Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 128.75
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 197.25 vs BIG RIGG 118.50
FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.100.75 vs Whack 141.75
WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 103.70 vs UnderDog II 107.75
Longhorns D250 SF2* 144.20 vs Show Me Your TDs 60.50
X Gon Give It To Ya 113.20 vs Ollantaytambo 136.30

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BIJAN HELP 164.40 vs Show Me Your TDs 73.85
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 90.55 vs Whack 115.55
FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.176.10 vs Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 103.60
WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 104.40 vs X Gon Give It To Ya 116.75
Longhorns D250 SF2* 103.10 vs BIG RIGG 99.50
UnderDog II 115.85 vs Ollantaytambo 144.60

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BIJAN HELP 155.15 vs Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 130.35
FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.148.25 vs WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 144.95
Whack 169.05 vs Longhorns D250 SF2* 90.30
UnderDog II 120.35 vs X Gon Give It To Ya 90.25
Show Me Your TDs 53.05 vs Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 143.80
Ollantaytambo 139.65 vs BIG RIGG 115.85

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
BIJAN HELP 141.15 vs FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.143.70
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 135.20 vs WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 58.90
Whack 143.10 vs UnderDog II 122.30
Longhorns D250 SF2* 118.55 vs X Gon Give It To Ya 110.40
Show Me Your TDs 57.75 vs Ollantaytambo 113.05
Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 133.45 vs BIG RIGG 142.45

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
BIJAN HELP 143.05 vs WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 135.70
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 123.85 vs FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.119.65
Whack 120.70 vs X Gon Give It To Ya 88.60
Longhorns D250 SF2* 146.85 vs UnderDog II 84.60
Show Me Your TDs 58.50 vs BIG RIGG 106.35
Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 104.75 vs Ollantaytambo 185.55
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Longhorns D250 SF2* 113.80 vs Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 113.15
UnderDog II 123.10 vs Whack 159.30
WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 121.45 vs FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.130.45
BIJAN HELP 165.65 vs BIG RIGG 139.15
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 124.95
Ollantaytambo 178.10
Show Me Your TDs 29.65
X Gon Give It To Ya 108.75

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Longhorns D250 SF2* 103.60 vs Ollantaytambo 176.40
Whack 142.90 vs Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 164.70
FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.140.15 vs Show Me Your TDs 88.80
BIJAN HELP 146.55 vs X Gon Give It To Ya 139.65
Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 130.45
BIG RIGG 135.30
UnderDog II 139.10
WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 118.95

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Bleeding Green Dynasty S-Flex 250 101.30 vs Ollantaytambo 135.40
Longhorns D250 SF2* 111.15 vs Whack 105.65
BIJAN HELP 151.35 vs FS9 J Daniels, Goff, Chase Brown, J Chase, Meyers.132.15
X Gon Give It To Ya 99.95 vs Show Me Your TDs 58.30
Azulgrana1899 (#21-SF) 78.00
BIG RIGG 184.55
UnderDog II 113.10
WIN NOW LAMAR STACK 105.15
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